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The WSU Center for Real Estate prepares housing market forecasts for each of the
major markets across the state. Asummary of those forecasts is provided here.

To download a copy of the complete forecast for each market, visit our website at
wichita.edu/realestate. While there, you can also explore the wealth of additional
data and analysis we provide on housing markets across the state.

The WSU Center for Real Estate: Laying a Foundation for Real Estate in Kansas
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Notes:
‘otafhome sales, average price and sales
olume figures include both existing
and new home sales. Building permits .
eflect single-family residential building
rmits. Home price appreciation figures =
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Total Home Sales
Building Permits
Home Price Appreciation

Total Home Sales
Building Permits
Home Price Appreciation

38,790
5,105
4.0%

42,110
5,530
4.7%

35,690
4,740
6.1%

38,280
5,260
6.3%

1,880
235
2.7%

2,020
225
3.0%

870
165
3.9%

950
175
4.9%

3,280
305
0.4%

3,430
315
0.9%

9,650
1,015
3.6%

9,970
1,065
3.0%



